

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from Kapildeo					
House to S.H.					
Name of Agency - Mukesh Kumar,					
At - Bara, Alipur, Tekari,					
Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 59/MMGSY/SC/SBD/					
2020-21					
Date of commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of Completion - 15.06.21					

Date of measurement - 26.4.21

(1) Const. of Bench mark

& Reference pillar --

(i) Reference & working

bench mark --

0.552 K.M.

(ii) Reference pillar 1 Bar/ces.

0.552 K.M.

(2) E/W in excavation of

found. of structure -- etc

H.W. - $2 \times 9.45m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 39.69m^3$

Pipe bed - $1 \times 5.90m \times 2.40m \times 0.30m = 4.25m^3$

43.94m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
($\frac{1}{112}$) Const of Benchmark & Reference Pillars --- etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark --- Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 0.552 KM					
@ 3647.10 / KM					₹ 2013.00
(ii) Reference Pillars/Burpees Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 0.552 KM					
@ ₹ 1651.04 / KM					₹ 911.00
($\frac{2}{38}$) Dismantling of existing structure --- etc					
(i) P.C.C. --- Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (03) - 0.81 m ³					
@ ₹ 493.18 / m ³					₹ 399.00
(ii) Brick masonry work in Cement Mortar Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (3) - 30.69 m ³					
@ ₹ 353.64 / m ³					₹ 10853.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/34) Div R.C.C. M20 in found. --- etc					102933.00
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) - 4995 m ³					
@ ₹ 4841.44/m ³ —					₹ 241830.00
(16/13) Const. of un-rein forced c.c. pavement					32023.00
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 167.76 m ³					
@ ₹ 5231.98/m ³ —					₹ 877717.00
(17/20) Div & fixing of typical M.M.C.S.Y. sign board ---					21812.00

--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 9182.12/No. —					₹ 18364.00
				₹	2773006.00
Add 12% G.S.T. —				₹	332761.00
Add 1% Labours —				₹	27730.00
				₹	3133497.00
Less 0.56% balor. —				₹	17548.00
Phonix				₹	3115949.00
17.5.21					
J.E.					
Material Statement					
(i) Stone aggregate —					
40mm - 18.18 m ³ @ 444.15/m ³					